Reason
Unable to Trace

Deceased

Insolvency, Receivership, Liquidation, Sequestration

Unrecoverable
(Legally unable to pursue, no prospect of recovery)

Uneconomical - Small Balance

o]
3

34
1,277
1,881

1,898

3,444

8,534

Council Tax Write Offs 2024/25

Total
904.52
392,650.08
552,141.64

-80,531.96

907.49

866,071.77
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