

<u>Reason</u>	<u>Bills</u>	<u>Total</u>
Unable to Trace	34	904.52
Deceased	1,277	392,650.08
Insolvency, Receivership, Liquidation, Sequestration	1,881	552,141.64
Unrecoverable (Legally unable to pursue, no prospect of recovery)	1,898	-80,531.96
Uneconomical - Small Balance	3,444	907.49
	8,534	866,071.77